details




Bread, marinated olives, beet butter 3.50€
Soup of the day 4.00€

Vale del Rei 15.00€

(Bread burguer, beef 150g, cheddar sauce, arugula, tomato, cornichons,
caramelized red onion, fried egg and bacon)

Cuttlefish Buguer 15.00€

(Cuttlefish bread, aioli, Lamb's lettuce, breaded cuttlefish, wakame seaweed)

Details Burguer 16.00€

(Bread burguer, beef 150g, mustard and chili mayonnaise, coleslaw,
bacon, brie, tomato, egg)

Bagel/ Wrap Vegetarian 9.00€/10.00€

(Tortilla/bagel, grilled seitan, guacamole, lettuce, fresh cheese)

Bagel/Wrap Chicken 10.00€/11.00€
(Tortilla/bagel, grilled chicken, sweet chilli mayonnaise, arugula,
caramelized red onion)

Bagel/ Wrap Salmon 13.00€/14.00€
(Tortilla/bagel, smoked salmon, cream cheese + mostard, sweet
\cucumber pickle, Lamb's lettuce)

If anyone in your party has allergies, please see our special menu where you'll find a list of allergens for each dish. Food and
drinks, including the cover, served to customers who have not specifically ordered them may only be charged for if the

customer actually consumes them. Prices include VAT at the applicable legal rate. We have a Complaints Book



Chicken Salad 11.00€
(Mix of lettuces, grilled chicken, pineapple, candied nuts, cocktail)

Vale d'el Rei Salad 12.00€

(Arugula, smoked ham, artichoke, Parmesan, olives, balsamic)

Salada Caesar 14.00€

(Lettuce, Caesar Sauce, Bacon, Anchovy, Cherry Tomato, Egg and Parmesan)

French Fries 3,00€
Garlic Bread 4.00€
Loaders 5.00€

(Cheddar Cheese, Bacon and Chives)

Ham & Cheese Toast 5.00€
Chicken Wings with aioli 6.00€
Breaded shrimp with chilli 7.00€
Beef steak in Madeira traditional bread 10.00€
Club sandwich 14.00€

(Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Fried egg, Bacon, mayonnaise)

If anyone in your party has allergies, please see our special menu where you'll find a list of allergens for each dish. Food and
drinks, including the cover, served to customers who have not specifically ordered them may only be charged for if the

customer actually consumes them. Prices include VAT at the applicable legal rate. We have a Complaints Book



Marguerita 10.00€

Extra ingredient 1,50€
(Pepperoni, Olives, Peppers, Smoked Ham, Artichoke, Fresh tomato, Pineapple, Bacon,
Mushrooms, Shrimps, Anchovy, Arugula)

Cheese Ravioli with spinach and Tomato sauce 10.00€
Bolognese Spaghetti 11.00€
Chicken Breast with french fries and salad 12.00€
Sea Bass Fillet with Rice and vegetables 13.00€
Dessert of the day 3.00€
Fruit Salad 3,50€
Crepe 4.00€
Ice cream 5.00€
Chocolat Fondant 7.00€

If anyone in your party has allergies, please see our special menu where you'll find a list of allergens for each dish. Food and
drinks, including the cover, served to customers who have not specifically ordered them may only be charged for if the

customer actually consumes them. Prices include VAT at the applicable legal rate. We have a Complaints Book



details




White

Red

Rosé

Sparkling Wine with red fruits

Draft Beer
Draft Beer Vol Damm

Large Draft Beer
Large Draft Beer Vol Damm

Nacional Beer

Non-alcoholic beer Free Dam
Stout Beer Bock Dam
Sommersby

Corona

Guiness

Magners

Glass 8,50€
Pitcher 16,00€

Glass 8,50€
Pitcher 16,00€

Glass 8,50€
Pitcher 16,00€

Glass 9,00€
Pitcher 18,00€

0,20cl 2,50€
0,20cl 2,50€

0,50cl 4,50€
0,50cl 4,50€

3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,50€
4,00€
6,00€
6,50€

If anyone in your party has allergies, please see our special menu where you'll find a list of allergens for each dish. Food and

drinks, including the cover, served to customers who have not specifically ordered them may only be charged for if the

customer actually consumes them. Prices include VAT at the applicable legal rate. We have a Complaints Book



Beefeater
Gordon's
Gordon’s Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray Ten
Bulldog
Hendrick's

Gin Mare
Martin Miller's

Wild Snow Dog
13 Framboesas
Friday

Friends

Big Boss
Newhall
Sharish

8.00€

9.00€
10.00€
11.00€
12.00€
13.00€
13.00€
13.00€
18.00€

9.00€
9.00€
9,50€
10.00€
10,50€
11.00€
12.00€

If anyone in your party has allergies, please see our special menu where you'll find a list of allergens for each dish. Food and

drinks, including the cover, served to customers who have not specifically ordered them may only be charged for if the

customer actually consumes them. Prices include VAT at the applicable legal rate. We have a Complaints Book



Mimosa

(Sparkling Wine and Orange Juice)
Aperol Spritz

(Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda and Orange)
Kir Royal

(Sparkling Winte and Kir Royal)

Negroni

(Gin, Vermute, Campari)

Orangina

(Gin, Triple Sec, Passion Fruit Drink and Lime)

Porto Tonic

(Porto Wine and Tonic Water)

Caipirinha

(Cachacga, Sugar and Lime)

Cuba Libre

(Rum, Cola and Lime)

6,50€

7.50€

7.00€

6.50€

6.50€

7.00€

7.50€

7.00€

If anyone in your party has allergies, please see our special menu where you'll find a list of allergens for each dish. Food and

drinks, including the cover, served to customers who have not specifically ordered them may only be charged for if the

customer actually consumes them. Prices include VAT at the applicable legal rate. We have a Complaints Book



Moscow Mule

(Vodka, Lime, GingerBeer and Sugar)

Frozen Daiquiri

(Different flavours, Lime, Strawberry or blueberry)

Caipiroska

(Vodka, Sugar and Lime)

Morangoska

(Vodka, Strawberry, Lime and sugar)

Mojito

(Rum, Mint, Lime and Sugar)

Pina Colada

(Rum, Coconut and Pineapple)

Long Island Ice Tea

(Vodka, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Lime and Coca-Cola)

Virgin Mojito

(Soda, mint, Lime and Sugar)

Virgin Colada

(Pineapple and Coconut cream)

Sao Francisco

(Orange, Apple, Pineapple and Grenadine)

Cinderela

(Soda, Grenadine and Lime)

A&M
(Pineapple and Mint)

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

8,00€

8,00€

8.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€



Rusty Nail
Whisky e Drambuie

Black Russian

Vodka and Coffee Liquor

Black Storm
Coffee Liquor, Vodka e Rum

Brandy Alexander

Brandy, Chocolat Liquor and Cream

The GodFather

Whisky e Amaretto

White Russian

Vodka, Coffee liquor and cream

Grasshoper

Green mint Liquor, Chocolat Liquor and Cream

7.50€

8.00€

8.00€

7.50€

8.50€

8.00€

7.00€

If anyone in your party has allergies, please see our special menu where you'll find a list of allergens for each dish. Food and

drinks, including the cover, served to customers who have not specifically ordered them may only be charged for if the

customer actually consumes them. Prices include VAT at the applicable legal rate. We have a Complaints Book



Expresso 2.00€

Double Expresso 3.00€
White Coffee 3.00€
Glass of Milk 1,50€
Hot Chocolat 3.00€
Cappuccino 3.00€
Tea 2,50€

0,25l 0,70l
Still water 1,50€ 2,50€
Sparkiling water 1,50€ 2,50€
Soft Drinks 3.00€
Nectars, ice tea 3.00€
Tonic Water 3,50€
Ginger ale 3,50€

If anyone in your party has allergies, please see our special menu where you'll find a list of allergens for each dish. Food and
drinks, including the cover, served to customers who have not specifically ordered them may only be charged for if the

customer actually consumes them. Prices include VAT at the applicable legal rate. We have a Complaints Book



Monge Glass

Bottle

Scotch

Cuty Sark

Red Label

JB

Famous Grouse
Black Label

JB 15 Anos

lrish

Jamesson

Bushmills

Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Canadian

Crown Royal

Single Malt
Cardhu 12 Anos

Smirnoff
Absolut Citron

Grey Goose

6.00€
21.00€

7.00€
9.00€
9.00€
9.00€
13.00€
14.00€

11.00€
11.00€

10.00€

15.00€

13.00€

8.00€
9.00€
12.00€



Bacardi 8,50€

Captain Morgan 9,50€
Kraken 11.00€
Cierra 7.00€
José Cuervo 11.00€
Tequilla Patron Silver 13.00€
Sao Domingos 5.00€
Grappa, Palacio da Brejoeira 8.00€
Alianca Velha 8.00€
Medronho 6.00€
Aguardente de Figo 6.00€
Ferreirinha 8.00€
Macieira 7.00€
Remy Martin 12.00€
HENNESSY FINE 15.00€
Martini Rosso | Bianco | Dry 5,50€
Pernod 5.50€
Fernet Branca 5.50€
Jagermeister 7.50€
Aperol 7.00€

If anyone in your party has allergies, please see our special menu where you'll find a list of allergens for each dish. Food and
drinks, including the cover, served to customers who have not specifically ordered them may only be charged for if the

customer actually consumes them. Prices include VAT at the applicable legal rate. We have a Complaints Book



Madeira (Malvasia) 6.00€
Madeira (Sercial) 6.00€
Moscatel 6.00€
Tio Pepe 5.00€
Dry Port 6.00€
Port (Tawny) 6.00€
Port 10 Anos 8,50€
Port 20 Anos 13.00€

Para prevencdo de possiveis alergias, existe a Tabela de Alergénios e as respetivas fichas técnicas com a descri¢cado dos
ingredientes utilizados. Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se ndo for solicitado

pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado, IVA incluido a taxa legal em vigor. Temos livro de reclamacgdes



